Committee:
Chris Hartwell
Dan Poulin
Peter Smith
Steven Carr
Stu Dawson
Antonia DeSoto
Brent Drennan
Bill Lord
Ron McAllister
Don Rose

Town Staff:
Mike Estes
Steve Burns
Dean Lessard
Dylan Smith

Chair - Web Developer

Vice Chair - Village Merchant
Secretary - Planning Board
Contractor

Landscape Architect

Village Association
Citizen-at-large

York Public Library

Parks & Rec.

Citizen at Large

BOS Representative
Town Manager

Director of Public Works
Planning Director

Principal Consultant - Design:

Regina Leonard Senior Landscape Architect
Milone & MacBroom

121 Middle St - Suite 201

Portland ME 04101

Email committee all:
cnhartwell@aol.com; dan@danpoulin.com; prsmith@maine.rr.com; scarr@maine.rr.com;
sdawson@sasaki.com; antoniad65@aol.com; brent_drennan@hotmail.com; slamyogi@aol.com;

ronmcallister150@gmail.com; donaldrose @aol.com; mestes@yorkmaine.org; sburns@yorkmaine.org;
dlessard@yorkmaine.org; dsmith@yorkmaine.org;

Phone Cell
363-8588 361-7068
363-5333
363-0032 468-8899
451-0156
363-7436
363-1126 450-4877
413-663-4529
363-2946 351-5005
363-1134 475-5415
351-2744
363-4172
363-1001
363-1010 891-7569
363-1007 ext# 242
541-9544 450-9700

Village Revitalization Steering Committee ~ Roster

Email

cnhartwell@aol.com
dan@danpoulin.com;
prsmith@maine.rr.com
scarr@maine.rr.com
sdawson@sasaki.com
antoniad65@aol.com
brent_drennan@hotmail.com
slamyogi@aol.com
ronmcallister150@gmail.com
donaldrose@aol.com

mestes@yorkmaine.org
sburns@yorkmaine.org
dlessard@yorkmaine.org
dsmith@yorkmaine.org

rleonard@mminc.com

Village Revitalization Steering Committee Roster ~ August 16, 2017



